M.B.A. (FM) Sem-Il (May-19)

ROLLNUM
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121

REGNUM

9797-2017-197
PU(P)2016-528
9797-2017-195
9797-2017-247
9797-2017-205
9797-2017-177
PU(P)2016-477
9797-2017-250
9797-2017-254
PU(P)2016-530
9797-2017-222
9797-2017-238
9797-2017-226
9797-2017-188
9797-2017-185
9797-2017-206
9797-2017-243
9797-2017-187
9797-2017-237
9797-2017-196
9797-2017-246
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NAME
HARBHAJAN SHARMA
AMANDEEP KOUR
DILPREET KAUR
KAMALPREET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
AGENDRA VERMA
GURPINDER SINGH
PARAMJEET SINGH
SAHILDEEP SINGH
YUVRAJ SANDHU
MANPREET KAUR
NAVDEEP SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
SUKHMAN KAUR
GURVEER SINGH
AMRINDER SINGH
NAVJOT SINGH
MARGIND KAUR
KARANVIR
MANDEEP SINGH
KULDEEP KAUR

FNAME

MANOJ SHARMA
SURJIT SINGH
JAJPAL SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
AMARJEET SINGH
UPENDRA VERMA
RAJINDER SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
SHAN SINGH
GULJAR SINGH
SATNAM SINGH
SUKHJEET SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH

HARPAL SINGH CHADHA

DHARMINDER KUMAR
GURTEJ SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH

MNAME
MANJEET RANI
DAVINDER KOUR
RUPINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
LAKHWINDER KAUR
SHIKHA VERMA
BALJEET KAUR
NIHALO BAI
PARWINDER KAUR
NARESH KUMARI
KALPNA

PARMJIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
MANJU VEIHGAN
SATVIR KAUR
HARPINDER KAUR
GURINDER KAUR
JATINDER KAUR
KIRAN BALA
PARMINDER KAUR
GULZAR KAUR



ROLLNUM
6122

6123

6124

6125

6126

100

101

110

REGNUM
PU(P)2016-464
PU(P)2016-465
PU(P)2016-459
PU(P)2016-450
PU(P)2016-449
PU(P)2015-1410
PU(P)2015-1368
PU(P)2015-50
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NAME

SANDEEP KAUR
MODH IRFAN SALEEM
SUNNY GILL
RAMANPREET SINGH
MANMINDER SINGH
PARMVEER SINGH
SANJJAM SIDHU
PARAMVIR SINGH

FNAME

NIRBHAI SINGH
MOHD SALEEM
AMRIK SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
JANG SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
TARANJEET SINGH
AMRIK SINGH

MNAME
JASWINDER KAUR
RASHEEDA
SUMAN
RAJINDER KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
JASPAL KAUR



